Shawnee Mission School District GOLD CARD CLUB APPLICATION

Members of the Shawnee Mission School District Senior Citizen's Gold Card Club will be admitted to all events in senior high schools within the school district **free of charge**.

Exceptions will be play-off tournament games that are sponsored by the league or state athletic groups and fine arts activities **not** sponsored by the schools.

To be eligible for the Gold Card Club membership, the applicant must be:

- 1) 60 years of age or older, and a resident of the Shawnee Mission School District; **OR**
- 2) a retired Shawnee Mission School District employee.

Please complete th	ne following information.		
·			
ADDRESS	(street)	(city)	(zip)
PHONE NUMBER			
EMAIL ADDRESS_ Calendar electronic			
In accepting membership in the Shawnee Mission School District Gold Card Club, I understand that the card issued is non-transferable and that I am the only person authorized to use this card.			
Signature			

Please return this application to: Shawnee Mission School District

ATTN: Communications 8200 W. 71st Street Shawnee Mission, KS 66204